Indiana DCS Practice Process for Developing a Peer Coach

(If already a facilitator, begin with Step 3)
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2 CFTMs held. Peer Coach leads
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Upon Completion:

Peer Coach completes a Debrief/
Release Form to release Facilitator
to complete 2 additional CFTMs
with notes monitored by the Peer
Coach Consultant, within 30 days.
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with facilitator/Peer Coach’s Local
Office Director & Supervisors.
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eer Coaches

train all Family Case Managers to
become facilitators of Child and Family
Team Meetings. The number of Peer
Coaches per region is dependant upon
the volume of Family Case Managers in
the region. Peer Coaches are Family Case
Managers that are considered to be cham-
pions within their current position and
receive additional training and support to
serve in this role. There are a few regions

where supervisors serve as Peer Coaches.

Contact Information
for Peer Coach Consultants

Regions 1,6

Nakia Bouchard Nakia.Bouchard@dcs.in.gov
219-688-4795

Regions 2,3,4,5

Doug Pence Scott.Pence@dcs.in.gov
260-564-4093

Regions 8, 10

LeVelle Harris LeVelle.Harris@dcs.in.gov

317-650-1909
Regions 7, 11, 12,
Allen County
Kerri Baker Kerri.Baker@dcs.in.gov
260-494-8724

Regions 13, 16, 17
Greg Brodfehrer Greg.Brodfehrer@dcs.in.gov

812-572-1950
Regions 9, 14, 15, 18

Billy Snowden William.Snowden@dcs.in.gov

812-595-3343

Maria A. Wilson, Maria.Wilson@dcs.in.gov
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